Bhaktraj Dada Khachnf 

Arts & Commerce College 
Gadhada (Swa.)

With reference to Letter: KCG Order No. KCG/RUSA/12/2017/2677-2746, dated 
17/10/2017, Bhaktraj Dada Khachar Arts and Commerce College, Gadhada (Swa.) has 
been allotted a grant of total Rs.10,86,956.52/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Eighty Six Thousand 
Nine Hundred Fifty Six and Fifty two paise) under Component-12 of RUSA through KCG, 
Ahmedabad in the year 2018-19.

For the utilization of the aforesaid amount, the college has collaborated with 
AISECT Skill Mission, Ahmedabad and selected a "Domestic Data Entry Operator" course

[...]

The college also reported to KCG about the same, timely.

Payment Scheme:

From the above mentioned allotted grant, the payment was made strictly 
adhering the guidelines received from KCG, Ahmedabad time and again. As per the 
guidelines received, the first installment (30%) i.e., Rs.1,21,968/- (Rupees One Lakh 
Twenty One Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Eight) is to be paid once the actual 
training starts and that is duly paid to the party accordingly. Further, the second 
installment (50 %) needs to be released when the assessment of the enrolled students 
takes place, which is to be done within a short period of time.

[...]

Bhaktrai Dada khachar 
Arts & Commerce College'. 

Gadhada, Dist-Botad (Gujarat)

With reference to Letter: KCG Order No. KCG/RUSA/12/2017/2677-2746, dated 17/10/2017, Bhaktraj Dada Khachar Arts and Commerce College, Gadhada (Swa.) has been allotted a grant of total Rs.10,86,956.52/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Six and Fifty two paise) under Component-12 of RUSA through KCG, Ahmedabad in the year 2018-19.
	With reference to Letter: KCG Order No. KCG/RUSA/12/2017/2677-2746, dated 17/10/2017, Bhaktraj Dada Khachar Arts and Commerce College, Gadhada (Swa.) has

[...]

The college also reported to KCG about the same, timely.

Payment Scheme:

From the above mentioned allotted grant, the payment was made strictly adhering the guidelines received from KCG, Ahmedabad time and again. As per the guidelines received, the first installment (30%) i.e., Rs.1,21,968/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty One Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Eight) is to be paid once the actual training starts and that is duly paid to the party accordingly. Further, the second installment (50 %) needs to be released when the assessment of the enrolled students takes place, which is to b
	From the above mentioned allotted grant, the payment was made strictly adhering the guidelines received from KCG, Ahmedabad time and again.